© Arani All rights reserved.
Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
arani.ca – 2555 Léger Street,  LaSalle, QC H8N 2V9, Canada
#4-801 30ST NE, Calgary, AB T2A 5L7, Canada
Date: Project: Comments:
Prepared for: Type:
Certifications cULus Listed
Warranty 10 Years

Number of knockouts N/A
Physical Specifications
Ordering Code Size (in inches) Volume
ED-PB-444-PVC-V1 4x4x4 62cu in
ED-PB-664-PVC-V1 6x6x4 140cu in
ED-PB-884-PVC-V1 8x8x4 248cu in
ED-PB-12124-PVC-V1 12x12x4 570cu in
Ordering Information Orders placed by 3pm are shipped out same-day
Nonmetallic Junction Box
10 years
ED-PB-444-PVC-V1